13° CIRCUITO DE SPRINT TRIATHLON SANTA CECILIA TV

Coloc. NUm.

1 74
2 v
3 76
4 75

Relatério emitido em 05/05/2019 as 14:37:24

Nome
WAGNER G. OURIVES SOARES

BRUNO LOPES DE MORAES
ARAUJO

ADELINO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
IVO SAPIENZA FERNANDES

CRONOTIME - CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - MILITAR

SX.

Id.
41
29

47
28

Faixa
M4044
M2529

M4549
M2529

C.F.

Equipe
GBMAR
GBMAR

GBMAR
GBMAR

WWW.CRONOTIME.COM.BR

CI.Nt.

Natagéo
00:15:36
00:13:34

00:17:41

00:15:52

T.1

Cl.CL.

Ciclismo
00:36:41
00:37:41

00:39:31

00:41:18

T.2

CI.Cr.

Corrida
00:19:01
00:22:23

00:18:18

00:24:11

Pagina:

Tempo
01:11:18
01:13:38

01:15:30
01:21:21

1



